
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

000 

3 

29 

44 

50 

73 

76 

96 

111 

151 

176 

427 

888 

Name 

Alex Fenzi 

Joey Dumas 

Chad Ross 

Michael Jordan 

Jim Tull 

Dylan Brown 

Renato Ramos 

Greyze Vieira 

Al Copeland 

Nicholas Colombo 

Todd Morrell 

Doug LaNasa 

Raymund Guerrero 

Class 

TT2 

TT2 

TT1 

TT2 

TT1 

TT2 

TTU 

TT5 

TT1 

TT2 

TTU 

TT1 

TT2 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

MAKE MODEL 

chevy vette 

Porsche Carrera 4S 

Corvette FRC 

Porsche  911 GT3 

Corvette 

Ford GT350 

Chevy Z28 

BMW 318TI 

Chevy  Corvette 

Porsche  GT4 

Chev rolet G rand sport 

C hev ro le t  C orv e tte  Z06 

Ford GT350 

MEMBER 

176092 

189182 

187875 

189573 

187642 

194092 

163362 

181738 

175337 

178469 

155250 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/19/2020 10:55:17 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

NASA NOLA Weekend 

Sunday TT 

Session #6 

Qualifying 

Nola 2.75mile 2.750 miles 

1/19/2020 12:50 


